
Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Wed.   1.12.22 7:30pm ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) Main 

1/13/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 2 Wed.   1.19.22 7:30pm ( 3 ) Vs. ( 1 ) Main 
1/20/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 2:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2
2/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 4
2/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 2:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2
3/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 6 Wed. 2.16.22 7:30 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 1 ) Main 
3/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 7 Wed. 2.23.22 7:30 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) Main 

8
9 Sat. 3.12.22 2:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2

10 Sat. 3.19.22 2:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 2:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2

1/13/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 2
1/20/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 2:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2
2/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 4 Wed. 2.2.22 7:30 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) Main
2/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 5 Wed. 2.9.22 7:30 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 2 ) Main
3/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 6
3/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 7 Sat. 2.26.22 2:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2

8 Wed. 3.2.22 7:30 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) Main
9 Sat. 3.12.22 2:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2

10 Sat. 3.19.22 2:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 2:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2

1/13/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 2 Wed.   1.19.22 7:30pm ( 3 ) Vs. ( 1 ) Main 
1/20/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 3 Wed. 1.26.22 7:30 PM ( 5 ) Vs.( 3 ) Main 
2/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 2:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
2/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 5
3/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 6 Wed. 2.16.22 7:30 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 1 ) Main 
3/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 7 Sat. 2.26.22 2:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2

8 Sat. 3.5.22 2:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
9 Wed. 3.9.22 7:30 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 3 ) Main 

10 Sat. 3.19.22 2:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Thursday Practice in Old Gym

Bye

Team 1 
Thursday Practice in Old Gym

Bye

Bye

Team 2 

Troy Fish & Game

Thursday Practice in Old Gym
Bye

Bye

Team 3 



Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Wed.   1.12.22 7:30pm ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) Main 

1/13/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22 2:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
1/20/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 3
2/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 2:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
2/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 5 Wed. 2.9.22 7:30 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 2 ) Main 
3/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 6 Sat. 2.19.22 2:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
3/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 7 Wed. 2.23.22 7:30 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) Main 

8 Sat. 3.5.22 2:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
9

10 Sat. 3.19.22 2:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Week Date Time Game Court 
1

1/13/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22 2:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
1/20/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 3 Wed. 1.26.22 7:30 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 3 ) Main
2/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 4 Wed. 2.2.22 7;30 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) Main
2/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 5 Sat. 2.21.22 2:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2
3/3/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 6 Sat. 2.19.22 2:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
3/17/2022 5:30-6:15 PM 7

8 Wed. 3,2.22 7:30 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) Main
9 Wed. 3.9.22 7:30 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 3 ) Main

10 Sat. 3.19.22 2:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Thursday Practice in Old Gym Bye

Bye

Team 4 
Thursday Practice in Old Gym

Bye

Bye

Team 5 


